Greatway Technology, connecting the world              GWE1000 MDU Amplifier
Shenzhen Greatway Technology Co., Ltd.          Web: www.greatwaytech.com              1
GWE1000 MDU Amplifier
GWE1000 series RF amplifier is a cost-effective MDU amplifier designed for CATV
trunk and distribution applications.  Equipped with reliable switching power supply and
surge protection, GWE1000 applies GaAs technology on both preamplifier and power
amplifier, achieving the excellent distortion performance.  The amplifier can be empowered
by either 60V AC or 220V AC.  Besides the main RF output, one additional tap or split RF

Greatway Technology, connecting the world              GWE1000 MDU Amplifier
Shenzhen Greatway Technology Co., Ltd.          Web: www.greatwaytech.com              3
Ordering Information
GWE1000-A-BC-DEF-GH/IJ-K
A:   1- One RF only; 2T- one additional tap output; 2P- one additional split output
BC:   60- 60V power supply
220- 220V power supply
60A- 60V independent power supply
DEF:  750- 750MHz; none-862MHz
GH/IJ: none-forward only
XT- reverse path reserved
30/42- bandwidth split
65/87- bandwidth split
K: P- reverse direct pass; 20- reverse 20dB gain; 24- reverse 24dB gain
Accessory Options
001：  Attenuator Plug-in (0~20dB Option, 1dB step)
002：  0~20dB adjustable attenuator plug-in
003：  Fixed value equalizer plug-in (0~20dB Option, 1dB step, 750MHz or 860MHz)
004：  0~20dB adjustable equalizer plug-in
005：  Reverse Equalizer plug-in (0~10dB option, 2dB step)
006：  Diplexer (30/42, 40/52, 42/54, 55/70, 65/87)